Dos

5
15
21
55

298

219
220
221
283
284
285
290
291
81
87
105
122
130
137
139
150
154
245
247
287
288
289
293
215
216
222
230
236
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Nom-prénom

COUTURIER Julia
PETRIS Noemie
ROBIC Angelina
PIVETAL Soléne

MIEU Océane
VILLERONCE Lucas
MAREM Florian
VILLERONCE Axel
GLANNY PADOLY Luigi
AYET Karl André
AMORY Dgiiovany Brayan
LANCRY Lilian
GODARD Marvyn
PETRIS William
ROTSEN Loick

CADET Antonio

BELNY Bryan
GUIYOULE FIDELIS Thomas
HOUCOU Emmanuel
MARTIAL Mathieu
VALIDE Chrismael
ZAMEO Axel

ROSE ELIE Anthony
PAYEN Benjamin
MATHURIN Emerick
JONCART Loic
ARNOLIN Gaetan
HODEBOURG Josué
BAPTE Rayan
LAGRAND Mathis
GAMBIE Raphael
VALERE William
CHARLERY Livio
CHARLERY Len
BRUTE Lohann
DESBONNES Rick
LAURAC Nowan

CASI VIALLET Isao Robin
COSAQUE Daryl
GUILLAUME Timéo
TIFEAU Dylan
RODOMOND Lyvio
MARIE CELINE PIGNET Catalina
SAINT LOUIS Solaine
AGRICOLE Florian
BIZET Malaurie
PERONET Béatrice
LAGUERRE Mélanie
FERRERA Isabelle
ARZEL Mathilde

FELIX Melissa
VANOMMESLAEGHE Anouk
ADENET Sandra
GUEPPOIS Laura
FERDINAND Severine
CALIF Brigitte

MANNE Clarisse
CERIAC Mickeal
MOESTA Franck
COLAT Dominique
VADIUS Francky
ASSELIN DE BEAUVILLE Richard

22/03/2019

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

JCc231

CCs

Madinina Bikers
POJ

Excelsior

JC231

JC231

JCc231

JC231

JC231

JC231

JCc231

CCs

CCs

CCS

CCs

Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
VCF

TSF

TSF

UCs

ucs

UCS

UCs

POJ

POJ

PP

AEC

AEC

usL

usL

USL

ACVPB

ACVPB

ACVPB

ASSF

ASSF

POJ

Madinina Bikers
VCF

Winner Team
Winner Team
VCF

VCF

Madinina Bikers
CCS

Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
ACVPB

ACVPB

ACVPB

ASSF

JCA

JCA

usL

JCc231
Madinina Bikers

Année Cat

Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Cad
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mast 3-4
Mast 3-4
Dame
MasterD
MasterD
Jun Dam
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 3-4
Mast 1-2
Mast 3-4

Licence Sx

T mammmmm T T T T T T T TmMIEIZEZ=====Z====EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE MM mmmm

=<

<‘o\l\ITE Rfc‘

/“?ﬂz

%

eus,

01w

q

¢

&)

Départ
15:30:00
15:31:00
15:32:00
15:33:00
15:34:00
15:35:00
15:36:00
15:37:00
15:38:00
15:39:00
15:40:00
15:41:00
15:42:00
15:43:00
15:44:00
15:45:00
15:46:00
15:47:00
15:48:00
15:49:00
15:50:00
15:51:00
15:52:00
15:53:00
15:54:00
15:55:00
15:56:00
15:57:00
15:58:00
15:59:00
16:00:00
16:01:00
16:02:00
16:03:00
16:04:00
16:05:00
16:06:00
16:07:00
16:08:00
16:09:00
16:10:00
16:11:00
16:12:00
16:13:00
16:14:00
16:15:00
16:16:00
16:17:00
16:18:00
16:19:00
16:20:00
16:21:00
16:22:00
16:23:00
16:24:00
16:25:00
16:26:00
16:27:00
16:28:00
16:29:00
16:30:00
16:31:00
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Dos

237
239
242
243
244
246
252
253
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
275
280
281
235
282
295
76
88
89
91
92
94
96
100
102
292
104
107
95
110
116
119
286
123
133
218
134
138
140
143
144
145
146
151
152
153
155
156
162
163
164
165
166
168
170
217
223
224
225
226
227

Nom-prénom

FRANCHINARD Thierry
MATHURINE Philippe
ZOZIME Jean Claude
ROGER Eugéne
VILLARSIN David
DUFEAL Chrstiophe
COURSIL Valentino
ARADE Willy
LAFARGUE Reiona
MACABRE Camille
LOUEMBA Charles Louis
LAFARGUE Stéphane
CACLIN Handy
BARCLAIS Raymond
ROSAMOND Jean Luc
JEROME Jimmy
MASSE Daniel
KISSOUN Frantz
GUSTAVE Pascal
JULUS Harry
PONCET Luc
BEAUCAIRE Patrick
RISAL Emerick

JEAN JOSEPH Zoya
ARDENNE Belkis
TISBA Ludovic

SAINT LOUIS Florian
MARCELIN Yann
BAZABAS Emmanuel
CADET Sonny

FORD Jean Baptiste
BENONY Luémy
VILLEMAURE Yan
LAGIER Deevy
LEGAILLARD Erwann
JEAN PIERRE Ryan
JACQUES Dylan
RISAL Steeven
FACTORAT Yanis
ARNIDAL Aryce
LAURENDOT Jean Emmanuel
LISON Christopher
NUBUL Edwin

CAYOU Allan
BELLEMARE Christopher
LUDOSKY Bruno
PONCET Enzo
FLORIMOND Jean Christophe
BAUBANT Thomas
BRAGANCE Axel
ARCADE Herve
FLAVIEN Marc
TATLOT Allan
LONGLADE Ludovic
RAGOT Thierry
PASTEL Kehan
TOUSSAINT Damien
BARET AJAX Brandon
DESIRE Rudy

CLERY Sullyvann
ROSEAU Willy
DABRION Rogan
RUTIL Ludwig

VERIN Nicolas
LAFFITE Florent
THERESIN Brice
GOURDINE BACHOU Hendrick

Club

Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Winner Team
Winner Team
VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

ECL

ACVPB

ACVPB
Madinina Bikers
ACVPB

ASSF

VCR

Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
CCs

CCs

ASSF

VCF

VCF

Madinina Bikers
JC231

ECL

Winner Team
ACVPB

Winner Team
VCF

JCA

VCF

VCF

JC231

JCc231

Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
Madinina Bikers
CCs

POJ

ECD

ECL

ECL

ECL

ECL

AEC

Madinina Bikers
JCA

uUsL

ACVPB

ACVPB

ACVPB

ACVPB

Année Cat

Mast 3-4
Mast 3-4
Mast 5+
Mast 5+
Mast 5+
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 5+
Mast 3-4
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 3-4
Mast 3-4
Mast 1-2
Mast 3-4
Mast 1-2
Mast 1-2
Mast 3-4
Mast 3-4
Mast 1-2
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
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Licence
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Départ
16:32:00
16:33:00
16:34:00
16:35:00
16:36:00
16:37:00
16:38:00
16:39:00
16:40:00
16:41:00
16:42:00
16:43:00
16:44:00
16:45:00
16:46:00
16:47:00
16:48:00
16:49:00
16:50:00
16:51:00
16:52:00
16:53:00
16:54:00
16:55:00
16:56:00
16:57:00
16:58:00
16:59:00
17:00:00
17:01:00
17:02:00
17:03:00
17:04:00
17:05:00
17:06:00
17:07:00
17:08:00
17:09:00
17:10:00
17:11:00
17:12:00
17:13:00
17:14:00
17:15:00
17:16:00
17:17:00
17:18:00
17:19:00
17:20:00
17:21:00
17:22:00
17:23:00
17:24:00
17:25:00
17:26:00
17:27:00
17:28:00
17:29:00
17:30:00
17:31:00
17:32:00
17:33:00
17:34:00
17:35:00
17:36:00
17:37:00
17:38:00
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Dos

294
296
297
67
272
136

Nom-prénom

CHALUS Thémar
CHAMEREAU LAMETTE Cédric
DAMAS Anthony

JULUS Kelyane

LEGROS Steve

FORTUNEE Indra

Club

ASSF

Excelsior

Excelsior

Team Crédit Mutuel/Garage Premier
VCF

VCF

Licence

TN =XZXZX

Année Cat

Sen
Sen
Sen
Cad
Mast 1-2
Sen

Départ
17:39:00
17:40:00
17:41:00
17:42:00
17:43:00
17:44:00
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